
 Important dates for the month of March: 
 

 

Date Time (if applicable) Event Description 

Tuesday, March 2 
Wednesday, March 3 

4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Twilight Light Tutoring/Study Hall 
Participating students have been 
notified by email 
Available for virtual students & 
face to face 

Tuesday, March 9 
Wednesday, March 10 

4:00 pm - 5:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tues. @ 10 am 
Tues. @ 6 pm 
Wed. @ 11 am 
Wed. @ 2 pm 

Twilight Light 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Junior Class 
Check-In’s 

Tutoring/Study Hall 
Participating students have been 
notified by email 
Available for virtual students & 
face to face 
 
 
All members of the Junior Class 
are expected to attend ONE of 
these sessions 

Friday, March 12  End of 3rd 9 Weeks  

Monday, March 15 - 
Friday, March 19 
 
Tuesday, March 16 

 
 
 
10 - 11 am 

Early College & 
PCC Spring Break 
 
Summer School 
Interest 
Meeting/Orientation 

 
 
 
Virtual meeting 
Any student interested in taking 
summer classes must attend ONE 
of these sessions 

Monday, March 22  
 
9 am - 12 pm 
1 pm - 4pm 
 
 
 
6:15 - 7:15 pm 
 
 
 

Classes Resume 
 
Career Readiness 
Certificate Testing 
for Seniors 
 
 
Summer School 
Interest 
Meeting/Orientation 

A week for Freshmen 
 
Check your email 
 
 
 
 
Virtual meeting 
Any student interested in taking 
summer classes must attend ONE 
of these sessions 

Tuesday, March 23 2 - 3 pm Summer School 
Interest 
Meeting/Orientation 

Virtual meeting 
Any student interested in taking 
summer classes must attend ONE 
of these sessions 

Wednesday, March 24 9 am - 12 pm 
1 pm - 4pm 
 

Career Readiness 
Certificate Testing 
for Seniors 

Check your email 

Friday, March 26  Report Cards for 
3rd 9 weeks mailed 

 


